2 MAKING MACHINES GO AND PROBLEMS GO AWAY®
Engineering and Application Expertise
Oilgear’s engineering capabilities are second to none. Our application and field engineers are factory-trained and have spent
years, often decades, working in the market segments they service. Every Oilgear engineer brings this personal experience to the
meeting table, plus the collective knowledge gained from Oilgear’s more than 100 years of servicing the general industry with
innovative fluid power solutions.
OILGEAR
TRAVERSE CITY, MI USA

Pump Features and Benefits ...................................................................................4
Pump Specifications ...................................................................................................5
Model Ordering Information
 B-Frame: PVG-048 / -065 / -075 .....................................................................6
 C-Frame: PVG-100 / -130 .....................................................................................7
 D-Frame: PVG-150 / -180 .....................................................................................8
PVG-048  Performance Data •  Inlet / Sound Data • Dimensions .........................9-10
  Installation Drawings ............................................................................... 11-12
PVG-065  Performance Data •  Inlet / Sound Data • Dimensions ........................13-14
  Installation Drawings ..............................................................................15-16
PVG-075  Performance Data •  Inlet / Sound Data • Dimensions ........................ 17-18
  Installation Drawings ............................................................................ 19-20
PVG-100  Performance Data •  Inlet / Sound Data • Dimensions .......................21-22
  Installation Drawings ............................................................................23-24
PVG-130  Performance Data •  Inlet / Sound Data • Dimensions ......................25-26
  Installation Drawings ............................................................................27-28
PVG-150  Performance Data •  Inlet / Sound Data • Dimensions ..................... 29-30
  Installation Drawings ................................................................................... 31
PVG-180  Performance Data •  Inlet / Sound Data • Dimensions ......................32-33
  Installation Drawings .................................................................................. 34
Control Options ....................................................................................................35-41
Control Matrix ............................................................................................................. 42
TABLE OF CONTENTS

IC
IE
N
C
Y
 (
%
)
NET PRESSURE - PSI
VOLUMETRIC EFFICIENCY
OVERALL EFFICIENCY
DELIVERY AT 1200 RPM
DELIVERY AT 1800 RPM
COMPENSATED INPUT HP 1800 RPM
COMPENSATED INPUT HP 1200 RPM
PVG-048    |    DISPLACEMENT: 48 CC/REV
PVG-048    |    DISPLACEMENT: 48 CC/REV
10 MAKING MACHINES GO AND PROBLEMS GO AWAY®
5.35 MAX
[136]

%
)
NET PRESSURE - PSI
AT 1800 RPM
AT 1200 RPM
AT 1200 RPM
AT 1800 RPM
VOLUMETRIC EFFICIENCY
OVERALL EFFICIENCY
INPUT HP
INPUT HP
DELIVERY
DELIVERY
COMPENSATED INPUT HP 1800 RPM
COMPENSATED INPUT HP 1200 RPM
PVG-065    |    DISPLACEMENT: 65 CC/REV
PVG-065    |    DISPLACEMENT: 65 CC/REV
14 MAKING MACHINES GO AND PROBLEMS GO AWAY®
5.35 MAX
[136]

70
80
90
100
10
20
30
40
50
60
70
80
90
100
COMPENSATED INPUT HP 1800 RPM COMPENSATED INPUT HP 1200 RPM
PVG-075    |    DISPLACEMENT: 75 CC/REV
PVG-075    |    DISPLACEMENT: 75 CC/REV
18 MAKING MACHINES GO AND PROBLEMS GO AWAY®
5.35 MAX
[136]

100 200
180
160
140
120
100
80
60
40
20
0
1000500 1500 2000 2500 3000 3500 4000 4500 5000
DELIVERY AT 1800 RPM
COMPENSATED INPUT HP 1800 RPM
COMPENSATED INPUT HP 1200 RPM
PVG-100    |    DISPLACEMENT: 100 CC/REV
22 MAKING MACHINES GO AND PROBLEMS GO AWAY®
INLET DATA SOUND DATA
ABSOLUTE PRESSURE (PSIA)
S

160
180
200
20
30
40
50
60
70
80
90
100
500 1000 1500 2000 2500 3000 3500 4000
COMPENSATED INPUT HP 1800 RPM
COMPENSATED INPUT HP 1200 RPM
PVG-130    |    DISPLACEMENT: 130 CC/REV
PVG-130    |    DISPLACEMENT: 130 CC/REV
26 MAKING MACHINES GO AND PROBLEMS GO AWAY®
INLET DATA SOUND DATA
ABSOLUTE PRESSURE (PSIA)

%
)
NET PRESSURE - PSI
AT 1800 RPM
AT 1200 RPM
AT 1200 RPM
AT 1800 RPM
VOLUMETRIC EFFICIENCY
OVERALL EFFICIENCY
INPUT HP
INPUT HP
DELIVERY
DELIVERY
COMPENSATED INPUT HP 1800 RPM
COMPENSATED INPUT HP 1200 RPM
PVG-150    |    DISPLACEMENT: 150 CC/REV
PVG-150    |    DISPLACEMENT: 150 CC/REV
30 MAKING MACHINES GO AND PROBLEMS GO AWAY®
INLET DATA SOUND DATA
ABSOLUTE PRESSURE (PSIA)

7500 IN-LB = MAXIMUM ALLOWABLE TORQUE APPLIED TO REAR OUTPUT
CONNECTION TABLE
PORT FITTING
INLET 2.50" SAE Code 61 Flange
OUTLET 1.25" SAE Code 62 Flange
CASE DRAIN (2 LOCATIONS) #16 SAE Threaded Port
SHAFT TORQUE RATINGS
MODEL CODE
DESIGNATOR
SHAFT SIZE
ALLOWABLE
INPUT TORQUE,
IN - LBS
Y Keyed (SAE C-C, 1.75" Dia.) 1.75" Long Keyway 15,000
S Splined (SAE D, 13T, 8/16 Pitch) 15,000
PVG-180    |    DISPLACEMENT: 180 CC/REV
32 MAKING MACHINES GO AND PROBLEMS GO AWAY®
PERFORMANCE DATA
0
10